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Sale No: 50 Sale Date :16/03/2013

Silver and Jewellery

Lot Item For Sale
1

Lalique: A modern heart shaped ornament,
moulded with cherubs now converted to a necklace - Est £50 - £70

2

A long double row necklace,
with large carved flower suspending two rows of shaped beads - Est £40 - £50

3

A 9ct gold garnet and bead necklace Est £20 - £30

4

A Victorian ruby glass double end scent bottle,
each end with chased white metal mounts - Est £40 - £50

5

A late 19th century novelty white metal vesta case,
in the form of a crown, with inscription to interior - Est £15 - £20

6

A set of five Victorian silver teaspoons,
Thomas Bradbury 1898, each with bird decoration to reverse of bowl, and with monogram - Est
£30 - £50

7

A set of six George III silver teaspoons, London, 1798,
marks rubbed, possibly George Gray, each with initials B E - Est £50 - £100

8

A pair of silver butter shells, Sheffield 1900,
William Hutton & Sons, together with a silver napkin ring - Est £30 - £40

9

A cased silver commemorative spoon, Birmingham 1901,
to commemorate the coronation of Edward VII, in fitted case, together with two tablespoons,
silver bladed knife and other items - Est £50 - £80

10

A pretty Edwardian silver trinket box, Birmingham 1906,
with garland decoration, and on four legs, together with a silver cigarette case - Est £50 - £80

11

A pretty George V silver basket, Chester 1933,
of lobed form and with pierced decoration to sides - Est £80 - £100

12

A quantity of plated wares,
to include tea wares, scuttle shaped sugar bowl, spoons etc - Est £30 - £40

13

A 14ct gold dress ring,
set with a paste triple cluster - Est £30 - £40

14

Coins: An 1819 George III silver crown,
together with two 1797 cartwheel pennies, and assorted other Victorian and earlier coins - Est
£30 - £40

15

Coins: A George V 1935 crown,
together with two 1951 Festival of Britain crowns and other commemorative coins - Est £30 £40

16

An early 20th century ivory bangle,
modelled as two elephant trunks, together with a carved and pierced ivory pendant depicting
an elephant, and a floral carved pendant - Est £50 - £80

17

An 18ct gold illusion set diamond ring,
together with a 9ct gold peridot set bar brooch and another 9ct bar brooch (3) - Est £50 - £80
16 March 2013

Page 1 of 22

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 50 Sale Date :16/03/2013

18

A 9ct gold Edwardian bangle, (damaged)
set to the centre with a panel of sapphires, and seed pearls, together with two lockets - Est
£50 - £80

19

A 9ct gold mounted cameo brooch,
together with an open locket pendant, and a 9ct chain (a/f) - Est £50 - £70

20

A silver framed lady's bag,
the frame stamped 925+, with marks rubbed, to a mesh bag, on chain - Est £40 - £50

21

A silver mounted butterfly wing oval brooch,
together with a similar pendant on chain, together with assorted beads - Est £20 - £30

22

A pair of 19th century style paste set ear-pendants,
together with a pair of faux tortoiseshell ear-pendants, and similar hair clips - Est £50 - £100

23

Three strings of pearl beads,
one string to 9ct barrel clasp, together with a double row of beads, a paste set bracelet watch,
silver pendant and bow brooch, and an assortment of other ear-pendants and brooches, and
an Art Deco cut green glass necklace and a vintage compact - Est £30 - £50

24

A mixed bag of costume jewellery,
to include an Indian white metal bracelet, various beads, ear-pendants etc - Est £30 - £50

25

A 9ct gold Rotary lady's wristwatch,
to bracelet strap - Est £60 - £100

26

A 9ct gold pierced brooch Est £40 - £50

27

A small quantity of paper money,
and assorted commemorative crowns, continental and pre-decimal coins -

28

A silver plated spirit flask, by Mappin & Webb

29

A lady's Favre Leuba wristwatch

30

A diamond set three stone ring,
the three diamonds illusion set in twist setting, and an illusion set ring (both 9ct) - Est £50 - £70

31

An early 20th century gem set pendant/brooch Est £150 - £200

32

A floral engraved cross pendant,
together with a 9ct gold horseshoe stick pin and a broken chain - Est £30 - £40

33

Waltham: A 10ct gold pocket watch,
the signed enamel dial with subsidiary dial and Roman markers, to a 9ct gold curb link chain
suspending a 'T' bar and an amethyst swivel fob - Est £600 - £800

34

An 18ct gold diamond single stone ring,
together with a three stone ring (2) - Est £30 - £40

35

A 14ct gold dress ring,
of triple cluster design, set with opal cabochons - Est £60 - £80
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36

A 19th century 18ct gold open face pocket watch,
the white enamel dial signed for Henry Darvill, London 1856, with Roman markers and
subsidiary dial, the reverse of case with garter decoration and dedication for 1870, an
associated silver chain with key, and bar and tassel, in fitted glass topped box - Est £800 £1,000

37

A diamond single stone ring,
claw set between diamond point set shoulders to platinum band - Est £120 - £150

38

A modern opal pendant,
the pear shaped opal bead mounted with three diamond set claws to a diamond bezel, on
associated silver chain - Est £100 - £150

39

A modern 9ct rose gold pendant,
of tear drop shape, set with a star ruby between sides set with diamond points - Est £60 - £100

40

A pair of modern ear pendants,
each channel set with a row of calibre cut emeralds - Est £40 - £50

41

A gold cased gent's wristwatch,
the black dial signed for Trebex, with Arabic markers, to brown leather strap - Est £100 - £150

42

A silver cased open face pocket watch,
the case stamped 935, the white enamel dial with Arabic markers and subsidiary dial - Est
£20 - £30

43

A set of six George III silver teaspoons,
Thomas Wallis, London 1784, each with initial - Est £40 - £50

44

A set of four George III silver teaspoons,
William Eley, William Fearn and William Chawner, London 1813, together with another pair of
Georgian teaspoons, a pair of sugar tongs and a mother of pearl handled fork - Est £60 - £100

45

A Chinese white metal box,
the cover with engine tuned decoration and monogram, with white metal marks - Est £80 - £100

46

An early 20th century WMF pedestal bowl,
with plated mounts and swing handle (handle a/f), stamped marks - Est £60 £100

47

A silver cased open face pocket watch,
the white enamel dial with Roman markers and subsidiary dial - Est £20 - £30

48

A rolled gold cased pocket watch by Elgin,
together with three other pocket watches (4) - Est £30 - £40

49

A silver cigarette case, Birmingham 1947,
with gilt interior, and the exterior with allover engine turned decoration - Est £40 - £50

50

Georg Jensen: A silver brooch,
modelled as two ducks in a circular frame, stamped to reverse - Est £80 - £100

51

A string of uniform coral beads,
graduated to the centre, together with a pair of coral ear-pendants, and three bar brooches Est £40 - £50

52

A mixed lot of costume jewellery,
to include paste buckle, brooches and necklaces, silver charms, marcasite ring and other
items - Est £20 - £30
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53

Coins: Two bags of assorted coins,
including commemoratives, GB and world - Est £40 - £50

54

Two 18ct gold illusion set diamond rings Est £50 - £80

55

A small bag of assorted silver coins Est £40 - £50

56

A 19th century heavily carved cameo,
together with mourning jewellery including a brooch, silver items including butterfly wing brooch
etc - Est £30 - £40

57

Two bags of assorted costume jewellery,
to include beads, brooches, compacts etc - Est £20 - £40

58

A 9ct gold watch,
to metal bracelet strap, another similar and another worn, together with a 9ct heart shaped
locket, pair of ear-drops, 9ct clasp, crucifix, assorted stick pins and brooches etc - Est £40 - £60

59

A 19th century mother-of-pearl and ivory aide memoir,
together with an inlaid sewing tool, two pairs of scissors, a tape measure and other items - Est
£30 - £40

60

A vintage cigarette case,
with butterfly wing decoration, two other cigarette cases, a Christmas 1914 tin and other
items - Est £20 - £30

61

A small quantity of vintage bottle openers and pen knives,
including military issue knife - Est £20 £30

62

A lady's Avia wristwatch,
together with various other watches and watch parts, pencils etc

63

A pair of plated toast racks by Mappin & Webb,
together with a cased set of Apostle type teaspoons, Morocco jewellery box, a clock case, and
trinket boxes etc - Est £20 - £30

64

A continental white metal dish,
stamped 925, inset with sun decoration to the base - Est £40 - £60

65

Two boxed birth certificate holders,
together with a teddy bear shaped bubble blower and another photo frame - Est £20 - £30

66

A cased canteen of silver plated cutlery Est £30 - £40

67

Two cut glass sherry decanters,
each with plated label, 'Cream Sherry' and 'Dry Sherry' - Est £20 - £30

68

A silver mounted whip,
the collar marked London 1902 and inscribed to Dr Thornton - Est £30 - £40

69

A three piece silver mounted dressing table set,
Birmingham 1913, comprising hand mirror and two brushes, each piece with embossed mask
decoration - Est £40 - £50
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70

A silver mounted hand mirror,
marks rubbed, with matching brush, together with another brush and a cherub decorated comb
(4) - Est £40 - £50

71

A set of six silver handled tea knives,
Sheffield 1973, together with a small quantity of plated flatware - Est £20 - £30

72

A mixed lot of silver plate,
to include claret jug, coffee and tea wares, bottle coasters etc - Est £30 - £40

73

A quantity of silver plated flatware and cutlery,
including dinner knives and forks, fish eaters etc

74

A small lot of plated wares,
to include teawares, bottle coaster etc - Est £20 - £30

75

A small size tear shaped box, stamped 925,
together with two other white metal boxes, a compact and two enamel topped jars

76

A modern silver topped powder jar, Birmingham 1986,
the cover with cartouche and scrolling decoration - Est £20 - £30

77

A WW1 issue trench saw,
in belt pouch - Est £20 - £30

Works of Art

Lot Item For Sale
78

A carved hardwood model of a standing elephant,
together with an assortment of four boxes - Est £20 - £40

79

A carved ivory figure of a standing man,
with bat to forehead and holding a staff and gourd, his robes carved with symbols, on
hardwood stand - Est £150 - £200

80

A carved ivory handled basket,
the hardwood base with pierced sides and with leaf decoration, the handle carved as a series
of elephants and leaves - Est £100 - £200

81

A Chinese cloisonne bowl,
enamelled all over with Chinese symbols - Est £40 - £50

82

Tribal: A carved and inlaid mask,
elongated with elephant trunk detail above, and below a human form mask - Est £30 - £50

83

An early 19th century rosewood tea caddy,
of slight bowed shape, with brass escutcheon and four bun feet - Est £150 - £200

84

A 19th century tea caddy,
the interior with lidded compartment and cut glass mixing bowl - Est £120 - £150

85

A 19th century sword stick,
with brass lion mask top, bone decoration and ebonised shaft, together with two other walking
sticks (3) - Est £30 £40

86

A spelter model of a classical seated figure,
with a dagger, a head at her feet, together with a modern clock case in the classical style
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87

A small group of African ebony and ivory elephants Est £30 - £40

88

A 19th century oak cutlery tray,
the divider with pierced handle - Est £30 - £40

89

A satinwood basket/tray,
with strapwork mounts - Est £30 - £40

90

A 19th century metal bound coopered bucket,
together with a vintage treen scoop - Est £30 - £40

91

A 19th century walnut jewellery box (a/f)
together with a pull out sewing box, leather covered, and other boxes - Est £40 - £50

92

A Chinese carved jar and cover,
heavily carved with dragons and symbols, together with an owl shaped tobacco jar and cover,
carved box and stationery rack and a soapstone vase - Est £30 - £50

93

A pair of modern classical figures of angels

94

A Chinoiserie decorated magazine rack,
together with a lacquered tray and a stationery rack

95

A part polished coco de mar,
the reverse unpolished, on shaped stand - Est £200 - £300

96

No lot

Ceramics and Glass

Lot Item For Sale
97

A Sylvac centrepiece/planter,
in the running horse design - Est £30 - £50

98

A child's transfer decorated tea service,
with nursery rhyme decoration, together with a teddy bear decorated child's teaset and a
cottageware teapot and creamer - Est £20 - £30

99

A Bosson Pottery model of a Jaguar,
impressed mark

100 A boxed Wade Viking vase,
together with an assortment of Wade figures, a Goebel model of hedgehogs, a small jug
decorated with a mallard, and a Royal Doulton cornucopia - Est £20 - £30
101 A Coalport model 'Carla',
a modern glass paperweight 'Betty Boop', and a glass paperweight in the shape of an apple Est £20 - 330

102 A tall vase with butterfly decoration and applied with butterflies,
on hardwood stand, together with a matching bowl, both by Franklin Mint - Est £20 - £40
103 A 19th century olive glass Mary Gregory type glass bottle,
decorated with a boy
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104 An early 20th century part tea set,
in the 'Fan' pattern - Est £30 - £50
105 A Copeland part dinner service,
in the Chinese Rose pattern, to include three dishes and covers, sauce boat, two serving
plates and assorted plates - Est £30 - £50
106 A small mixed lot of china and glass,
to include crackleware ice bucket, Chinese teapot, red glass vase and other items
107 A tall vase by Limoges,
painted with irises and grasses
108 A quantity of Noritake cream and gilt decorated teawares,
together with a small quantity of other teawares - Est £20 - £30

109 A Royal Worcester trio,
each piece decorated with flowers on a green ground, together with a Royal Worcester cup
and saucer, and a blush ivory cup - Est £20 - £30
110 Clarice Cliff: A Bizarre preserve pot and cover,
modelled as a honey skep, in the Crocus pattern (cracked) - Est £30 - £40
111 An early Japanese satsuma style tea set,
cased, for twelve, each piece decorated with Mount Fuji and lake scene - Est £80 - £100
112 A Copeland shell shaped dish,
retailed by Thomas Goode, together with a Wedgwood bowl and stand, and a jug - Est £20
£30
113 A Clarice Cliff vase,
the ribbed body applied with flowering branches, moulded signature and stamped mark for
Newport Pottery Co to base - Est £30 - £40
114 A Royal Crown Derby Imari decorated cup and saucer,
together with a large Daniels 19th century pnk and gilt decorated tea cup and saucer, and a
Noritake trio - Est £30 - £40

115 A Lladro model of a seated child reading,
and a German figural trinket box - Est £20 - £30
116 Troika: A square pot,
incised with abstract decoration and in typical glazes, signed to base and initialled A J - Est
£100 - £150
117 A 19th century small size teapot,
pearlware, and decorated with religious verse to either side, together with three other teapots Est £30 - £40
118 A group of three cut and etched glass decanters and stoppers
119 An early 20th century Chinese model of Ho Tei,
seated, with elaborately painted robes and holding beads, on a carved hardwood throne - Est
£150 - £200

120 An early 20th century frosted glass centrepiece,
the shaped bowl with female figure to centre
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121 A Doulton siliconware jardiniere,
with scrolling and honeycomb decoration - Est £30 - £40
122 A Chinese blue and white bowl with floral decoration,
together with a Royal Winton toast rack, Humpty Dumpty mug and a green glazed plate
123 A pair of early 20th century glass vases,
with blue splash decoration, together with a glass decanter and jug - Est £20 - £30
124 A 19th century part teaset by Copeland,
comprising sucrier and cover, jug, four teacups, five coffee cups, seven saucers and two side
plates, each piece with gilt decoration on a white ground - Est £30 - £50
125 A mixed lot of china and glass,
to include Royal Worcester teawares, an Adams jasperware jug etc - Est £20 - £30

126 A Dresden comport,
with pierced sides and painted with panels of flowers to a spreading foot - Est £30 - £40
127 An interesting part dinner service, Chinese Export,
pieces decorated with a blue and white border with insects and motifs, each piece centred with
a crest, comprising fourteen plates and five dishes, some cracked and others a/f - Est £200 £300
128 A part suite of cut glassware,
together with one decanter, large bowl, and other cut glassware - Est £30 - 340
129 A pair of early 20th century cut glass decanters and stoppers Est £30 - £40
130 A continental vase and cover,
possibly Russian, scalloped and with painted fruit decoration, the cover shaped as an onion
dome - Est £20 - £40
131 A pink and iridescent glass vase,
together with an amethyst glass footed bowl and an Italian glass model gondola
132 A modern cut glass perfume bottle and stopper,
in box Est £20 - £40
133 A large modern cut glass scent bottle and stopper Est £20 - £40
134 An oak mounted liquer set,
with small size decanter and two matching cut glass tumblers

135 A pair of copper glazed Poole Pottery seated cats Est £20 - £30
136 Three cut and moulded glass decanters
137 A pair of Japanese bottle vases,
and a large Japanese vase (3)
138 A mixed lot of china and glass,
to include Doulton laceware urn, together with a Sylvac cheese dome and cover, Babycham
glasses etc - Est £20 - £40
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139 A pair of late 18th/early 19th century bowls,
each with bouquet of flowers to centre, within a moulded rim painted with sprigs of roses
140 A crestedware model of a tank, 'HM Landship - Crème de Menthe'
with Newbury arms, together with a small quantity of crestedware and other miniature china Est £20 - £30
141 A quantity of Imari decorated teawares,
Japanese teawares, Copeland tazza etc - Est £20 - £30

Pictures

Lot Item For Sale
142 Modern School
Portrait of a standing nude in front of a mirror, oil on canvas, unframed - Est £60 - £80
143 After Robert Morden
Hand coloured map of Dorset-shire, unframed - Est £50 - £70
144 An early 20th century watercolour of roses,
together with a study of magnolias, signed Mais, a watercolour of a river and Continental oil
lake scene

145 A stlll life of primroses,
signed Sylvia Brown, together with a Lowry print and a quantity of photographic prints - Est
£20 - £30
146 A group of pictures,
to include alpine scene oil on canvas, watercolour of the Thames signed Burbage, still life of
roses and others - Est £20 - £30
147 After J Steven Dews
Limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered 357/495 - Est £50 - £80
148 After J Steven Dews
Limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered 65/295 - Est £50 - £80
149 After J Steven Dews
Limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered 641/950 - Est £50 - £80

150 After J Steven Dews
Limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered 65/400 - Est £50 - £80
151 After W L Wylie
Trafalgar 2.30pm
A large reproduction print of the Battle of Trafalgar
152 A small group of prints,
to include a pair depicting urns, and a 19th century coloured engraving titled The Dancing
Lesson
153 F Y Jameson (?)
Three Highland scenes, each oil on canvas and signed, and in ebonised frame
154 A 19th century featherwork picture,
depicting a bird on branch, in oak frame - Est £25 - £30

16 March 2013

Page 9 of 22

Ringwood Auctions
Please note: Buyers Premium of 15% plus VAT

Sale No: 50 Sale Date :16/03/2013

155 After Bartolozzi
Four prints depicting the seasons, in black and gilt frames - Est £20 - £30
156 After David Miller
A pair of signed prints depicting fish 'Three Kings' and 'Pike and Roach' - Est £20 - £30
157 After Stephen Grayford
Saker Falcon
limited edition print, pencil signed and numbered, and a pair of floral watercolours by Don
McKechnie - Est £20 - £30
158 A group of four prints,
including a large limited edtion view titled 'Heathland Walk' after Keith Cast, pencil signed and
numbered (4) - Est £20 - £30
159 Madeline Ronco, 20th century
'Hengistbury Head' and 'Studland Bay'
a pair of signed watercolours, together with a 19th century print and a modern print
160 Barbara Melton, 20th century
'Fen landscape'
oil on board Est £20 - £40
161 Richard Glazier, 19th/20th century
Church on a cliff top
Watercolour, signed and dated 1897, together with a portrait of a sailor, and an oil of fishing
boats
162 No lot

163 A small group of pictures,
to include woodland scene, limited edition print of Bermudan scene, and a photographic print
of Poole tba
164 No lot
165 No lot

Books

Lot Item For Sale
166 A large quantity of books
167 A mixed lot of books

168 A quantity of books (four shelves)
169 A small set of books of railway interest
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170 A collection of children's books
171 A small lot of books,
to include Kipling, two volumes on Edinburgh, other volumes, and papers - Est £20 - £40
172 A quantity of books of mainly art interest Est £20 - £40
173 A large quantity of books
174 A large quantity of mainly antiquarian books
175 A quantity of autobiographies, mainly sporting
176 Two Great Explorers
Stanley & Nansen, and two other volumes
177 No lot

Miscellaneous and Collectable

Lot Item For Sale
178 Pens: A bag of assorted vintage fountain pens and pencils Est £20 - £40

179 Toys: Three vintage costume dolls,
and a real fur model of a dog (4)
180 A Milbro vintage air pistol 177
181 A JVC car radio,
boxed - Est £25 - £40
182 Stamps: A GB and World Strand stamp album,
together with another album and a quantity of sheets containing German stamps - Est £40 £60

183 Stamps: A file containing a large quantity of loose stamps,
world and commonwealth - Est £35 - £50
184 Stamps: A Commonwealth stock book Est £50 - £80
185 Cigarette cards: A large box full of loose cigarette cards Est £30 - £40
186 A folder containing a collecton of Scandinavian stamps Est £55 - £70

187 A stockbook containing Commonwealth stamps Est £50 - £70
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188 A stockbook containing GB stamps,
and a box of loose GB stamps - Est £60 - £80
189 A stockbook containing commonwealth and world stamps Est £45 - £50
190 No lot
191 A quantity of Senior Service cigarette cards,
together with three loose Will's sets and three Players sets in albums - Est £20 - £40
192 A world stamp collection,
in blue binder - Est £30 - £50
193 Five vintage Corgi vehicles Est £15 - £20
194 Four vintage Dinky toys Est £20 - £30
195 A quantity of vintage Dr Who toys Est £20 - £0
196 Eleven boxed die cast models,
Matchbox, Lledo, Days Gone - Est £12 - £15
197 A boxed set of seven Parcelforce models
198 Six boxed die cast model vehicles
199 A Qualcast lawn mower

200 An electric Bosch Qualcast lawn mower
201 A vintage Raleigh Richmond cycle
202 An electric plug in wood-burner effect heater Est £40 - £50
203 Toys: A small quantity of boxed toys,
jigsaws, DVD's etc

204 Toys: Models of Thunderbird 2 and Thunderbird 3,
together with a boxed childs microscope and boxed K' nex
205 A petrol garden leaf blower
206 Toys: A quantity of loose die cast model cars,
and various puppets
207 A stained and painted rocking train
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208 A wicker picnic hamper,
together with a modern desk tidy
209 A small low two wheeled trailer Est £30 - £50
210 Toys: A vintage locomotive engine,
numbered 8851, and a quantity of Hornby curved rails, in box
211 A Victorian mantel clock,
the brass dial with Arabic markers, the walnut case with architectural decoration, and on bun
feet - Est £50 - £70
212 A cast brass panel depicting a tavern scene

213 A 19th century pewter tankard,
with William IV crown and touch marks
214 Militaria: A framed certificate relating to the Hitler Youth, Hamburg,
signed and dated 1.7.1937 - Est £20 - £40
215 Two bronze effect models of ballerinas,
together with a carriage clock and a perpetual calendar
216 A boxed Hornby LMS train set,
together with extra track, station building, signal box etc Est £40 - £50

217 Tools: An assortment of woodworking planes,
vices etc, and an adze - Est £20 - £40
218 A modern dolls house,
with hinged front and lift top roof
219 A quantity of bamboo and hardwood picture and photo frames Est £30 - £40
220 A cased euphonium by Boosey & Hawkes

221 A three piece pewter spot hammered teaset,
together with an associated cream jug and tray (5)
222 An African hide shield,
with a ceremonial spear and knobkerrie, possibly Zulu - Est £40 - £50
223 A bag of assorted pocket and table lighters Est £30 - £40
224 Toys: A child's toy mangle
225 A quantity of vintage money boxes,
trinket boxes etc
226 Cigarette cards: A quantity of albums of tea and cigarette albums
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227 A pair of vintage riding boots,
together with assorted boot lasts/trees - Est £40 - £40
228 A silver plated tray,
together with another tray with etched galleon decoration - Est £20 - £30
229 An HMV table top gramaphone,
and a quantity of records - Est £30 - £40
230 A vintage tin box and cover,
cylindrical, with floral decoration - Est £30 - £40
231 A pair of brass fire dogs,
together with three matching tools and a pair of brass candlesticks - Est £40 - £50
232 A pair of railway lamps Est £50 - £80
233 A reproduction bird cage,
the open sides with gilt bars and flower/hop decoration, on suspension hook
234 Toys: A boxed Pelham puppet 'Farmer' Est £15 - £20
235 Toys: An early 20th century composition doll,
with open/close eyes and painted mouth
236 A cylindrical stick stand,
decorated with peacocks, together with a quantity of walking sticks and umbrellas - Est £30 £40
237 A modern bronze effect clock,
in the Art Nouveau taste, the circular dial held by a standing maiden - Est £20 - £30
238 A group of three modern mantel clocks,
including one designed as a grandfather clock (3)
239 A painted waste paper bin,
decorated with a red macaw in a tree - Est £20 - £30

240 A late Victorian/Edwardian aneroid barometer,
in leaf carved circular frame - Est £30 - £40
241 A quantity of carved wood and other model cats,
and two other figures
242 A quantity of garden urns Est £20 - £40
243 A stone garden bench Est £60 - £80
244 A large mangle Est £40 - £60
245 Two garden statues Est £20 - £40
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246 A modern replica enamel sign,
advertising the RMS Titanic
247 A mixed lot of metalware,
to include ships lamp, door stops, trench art etc
248 An Eastern jade handled dagger,
with turned blade (jade untested)
249 A Kukri knife,
the scabbard with four smaller blades
250 A cased green and white onyx chess set,
with board (a/f) - Est £30 - £40
251 An early 20th century oak cased mantel clock,
the brass dial with Arabic markers - Est £20 - £30
252 An early 20th century mantel clock by Smiths,
the wooden dial with brass Roman numerals - Est £20 - £30
253 A painted pine lift top box,
with metal carry handles - Est £30 - £40
254 A copper coal scuttle and associated fire tools
255 A 19th century horse bit,
the ends bearing Queen Victoria's monogram within the Order of the Garter - Est £40 - 350
256 A reproduction breast-plate,
fastening with leather straps to back-plate, together with matching helmet and associated
sword and bayonet - Est £100 - £10
257 A 1920's oak table top Columbia gramaphone

Furniture

Lot Item For Sale
258 A set of four wheelback kitchen chairs

259 A nest of three tile inset tables Est £35 - £40
260 A reproduction mahogany lamp standard,
with carved column and dished base - Est £20 - £40
261 A turned mahogany torchere, converted,
dished top with lobed base and three short cabriole legs - Est £40 - £60
262 A large oak extending dining table,
on shaped supports

263 A modern mirror finish side table,
with two etched glass drawers (damage to top)
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264 An upholstered two seater sofa,
upholstered in turquoise and green striped fabric
265 A modern corner cabinet,
with single cupboard door and on short feet, and a single bedside table
266 An oak hall table,
with carved frieze drawer on turned legs
267 A circular occasional table,
with carved border and on carved cabriole legs
268 A modern pine wall hanging shelf
269 A 19th century carved frame adjustable piano stool,
with circular seat on turned legs and glass ball feet - Est £50 - £80
270 A modern computer desk,
together with a matching open bookcase
271 A teak open bookcase,
and another similar
272 A modern pine three drawer bedside chest
273 A modern oak blanket box Est £30 - £50
274 A 19th century mahogany desk,
with leather inset top over three frieze drawers and each pedestal with three graduated
drawers - Est £150 - £200
275 A pair of modern bentwood chairs
276 A modern pine chest of four drawers,
together with a matching three drawer bedside chest - Est £30 - £40

277 A mahogany sideboard,
with two frieze drawers over two cupboard doors on short legs
278 A George III style walnut finish bureau,
the fall front enclosing a fitted interior over four graduated drawers and bracket feet - Est £40 £50
279 An oak bookcase,
with glazed doors enclosing shelves over cupboard doors
280 A 19th century mahogany tea table,
the circular top on turned support and tripod legs - Est £40 - £50

281 A low mahogany side cabinet,
with two panelled cupboard doors, on tapering legs and claw and ball feet
282 An oak side cabinet,
with carved frieze over leaded glass doors, enclosing shelves
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283 A modern coffee table,
oval, with carved legs and 'X' stretcher, and glass top
284 A nest of three oak tables
285 A pine coffee table,
with drawers to long sides
286 A large pine cabinet,
the two leaded glass doors enclosing shelves - Est £60 - £100
287 An oak topped table,
the replacement top over two drawers
288 A pine ceiling strung clothes drier/airer
289 A 19th century chinoiserie style screen,
the turned screen supports with panels of fretwork carving, inset with later glass panel - Est
£30 £50
290 A Victorian chaise longue,
with button back and side support, to short bun feet and casters - Est £60 - £100
291 A pine cabinet,
with shaped top, the fretwork doors enclosing an arrangement of drawers, shelves and racks Est £60 - £100
292 An Oriental lacquered and painted plant stand,
hexagonal, with shaped supports and undertier
293 A very large pine framed wall mirror,
rectangular
294 A long pine pew,
with shaped end supports and shelf to base
295 An Ercol dark oak extending dining table,
on shaped end supports

296 An early 20th century Besway patent metamorphic tea trolley/table
297 A wall hanging hall rack, of horseshoe shape,
with central mirror and an arrangement of hooks - Est £30 - £40
298 A wall mirror,
modelled as a life belt from the RMS Titanic
299 An early 20th century brass topped table,
the top with engraved decoration on folding base

300 An oval wall mirror,
in moulded gilt frame
301 A pine pew/bench,
with planked back and shaped end supports - Est £80 - £100
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302 A set of four chapel chairs,
each fitted with bible box and kneeler - Est £80 - £100
303 An early 20th century inlaid side table,
inlaid with bone with a scene of four elephants
304 An oak carved bureau,
heavily carved with lion mask and leaf and scroll decoration, the fall front enclosing fitted
interior, all over four long drawers, each with lion mask handles to short feet - Est £250 - £350
305 An early 20th century oak dresser,
of small size, the shelved top over a base fitted with two drawers and cupboard doors, on short
legs - Est £100 - £150
306 A 19th century mahogany small size Pembroke table,
with drop leaves and two drawers to each end, on lobed and tapering legs - Est £80 - £100
307 A Victorian ebonised chair,
the back inset with gilt roundel and bird decoration, with cane seat, together with another
chair - Est £30 - £40

308 A walnut finish pot cupboard,
fitted with single drawer and cupboard door, on short cabriole legs - Est £20 - £30
309 An Aesthetic period bedside cupboard,
with floral inlaid decoration, and another Arts & Crafts bedside chest (2) - Est £20 - £30
310 An early 20th century triptych dressing table mirror
311 A George III dressing stool,
with shell capped cabriole legs and inset with tapestry seat, together with another mahogany
dressing stool - Est £40 - £50
312 A heavily carved oak gateleg table,
with a border of scrolling carving - Est £40 - £50
313 An oak drop leaf table,
with carved border, to tapering legs and pad feet - Est £30 - £40
314 A George III style side table,
of serpentine shape, with one long drawer and two short drawers, on tapering legs - Est £60 £80
315 A George III bureau,
the fall front enclosing a fitted interior, all over two short and three long drawers to bracket
feet - Est £50 - £80
316 A reproduction George III style bureau,
the fall front enclosing fitted interior, all over three drawers to cabriole legs - Est £60 - £80

317 An early 20th century dressing table,
with large shaped rectangular swing plate on shaped support, over two short and one long
drawers, to square legs - Est £50 - £80
318 A 20th century tall chest of drawers,
with two short and three long graduated drawers, on bracket feet - Est £100 - £150
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319 An 18th century oak bureau,
the fall front enclosing interior with pigeon holes, all over two short and three long drawers, on
bracket feet - Est £80 - £100

320 A large mahogany sideboard,
breakfronted, with a pair of drawers flanked by cupboard doors, all on short legs - Est £50 - £80
321 An 18th century oak blanket box,
panelled, and with carved decoration, all on short legs - Est £100 - £200
322 A 19th century mahogany valet stand,
with superstructure to back and sliding doors, all over bow front enclosing arrangement of
drawers - Est £60 - £100
323 A late Victorian/Edwardian armchair,
the frame carved with acanthus leaf, with upholstered back, seat and armrests - Est £50 - £80
324 An early 20th century limed oak part bedroom suite,
comprising tallboy, dressing table and bedside chest - Est £50 - £70
325 An early 20th century oak bookcase,
converted from a breakfront bookcase, the top section with doors enclosing shelves over a
base fitted with drawer and cupboard doors
326 A reproduction walnut finish bureau,
the fall front enclosing pigeon holes and a drawer over a deep drawer, all on slender cabriole
legs
327 An early 20th century oak dressing table,
with circular mirror on bobbin turned supports over two long drawers and to casters
328 A modern oak hall table,
with carved drawer and undertier
329 An oak extending dining table,
on shaped end supports, together with a set of six matching ladder back dining chairs - Est
£80 - £100

330 A modern pine hall bookcase,
fitted with single drawer and open shelves - Est £20 - £40
331 A modern pine hall cabinet,
narrow, with an arrangement of drawers, shelves and a cupboard base
332 A set of four modern beech kitchen chairs Est £60 - £80
333 A mid 20th century oak firescreen,
inset with a cross stitch tapestry depicting the 1953 coronation - Est £20 - £40

334 An oak bureau bookcase,
of small size, the arched top with leaded glass doors enclosing shelves, over fall front and
drawer over cupboard doors - Est £60 - £80
335 An oak occasional table,
with circular top on barley twist supports united by a square undertier
336 A reproduction Regency style coffee table,
in the form of a sofa table, with drop ends and shaped end supports - Est £20 - 340
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337 A large rectangular table,
with three drawers to one long side, together with a set of six modern dining chairs with drop in
seats

338 A modern pine wardrobe,
panelled, enclosing rails, on bun feet
339 A modern two seater Marks & Spencer sofa,
upholstered in green and beige coloured floral upholstery, and matching single chair, all on
short legs and casters
340 A Georgian style desk,
bow fronted, with inset leather top over five drawers and shell capped cabriole legs
341 An oak side table,
with rectangular top, on barley twist supports, united by stretchers
342 A pair of steamer chairs,
together with another folding garden chair (3) - Est £40 - £60
343 A reproduction of Admiral Fitzroy's Barometer Est £30 - £40
344 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier,
the carved top with shelf over a base fitted with long drawer and cupboard doors - Est £80 £100
345 A Victorian mahogany dressing table,
the arched top mirror in carved swing frame over a rectangular base with three frieze drawers,
on tapering legs - Est £60 - £100
346 A mahogany bookcase,
with glazed doors enclosing adjustable shelves, to bracket feet - Est £30 - £40
347 A narrow bow-fronted mahogany display cabinet,
the glazed doors enclosing shelves - Est £30 - £40
348 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers,
of low form, two short and two long drawers, to ball feet - Est £100 - £200
349 A George III style side table,
narrow with two frieze drawers over carved cabriole legs and pad feet - Est £20 - £30
350 An Art Nouveau piano stool,
the upholstered top over carved pull down door enclosing shelves, on short feet - Est £40 - £50

351 A late 19th century upholstered tub chair,
to short tapering legs and casters - Est £60 - £100
352 A Victorian balloon back side chair,
with upholstered seat to cabriole legs, and another open elbow chair (2) - Est £30 - £40
353 A 19th century style mahogany Davenport,
with caddy top over lift top enclosing drawers to either side, on short feet - Est £100 - £200
354 A mahogany hall table,
with carved frieze, on square legs united by shaped stretcher tba
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355 A small oak stool,
rectangular, on shaped end supports, and an oval tray - Est £20 - £30
356 A two seater sofa,
together with a matching reclining chair
357 A 19th century inlaid waste paper bin Est £20 - £30
358 A pair of reproduction wine tables,
together with a small drop leaf gateleg table (3) - Est £20 - £30
359 A mahogany and inlaid dressing cabinet,
fitted with two drawers on short legs - Est £30 - £40
360 An early 20th century satinwood dressing table,
the swing plate between shelves over two short and two long drawers, to casters, and a
matching pot cupboard - Est £60 - £80
361 A bottle shaped floor standing wine rack,
together with a folding table - Est £20 - £30
362 A French style white finish bedside cupboard,
with moulded garland decoration, and on cabriole legs - Est £20 - £30
363 A pair of wood framed convex mirrors Est £20 - £30

364 A 19th century painted and lacquered chair,
with pierced back with urn shaped splat, decorated with urns of flowers and gilt scrolls - Est
£40 - £50
365 A 19th century oak hall chair,
the shield shaped back with carved decoration, on square tapering legs - Est £30 - £40
366 A Victorian bedroom/salon chair,
the carved frame with upholstered back and stuff over seat to tapering legs - Est £20 - £30
367 A nest of four hardwood and brass inlaid tables Est £30 - £40

368 An oak and mahogany brass bound trunk Est £40 - £50
369 An early 20th century purdonium,
with lift up side and brass mounts - Est £30 - £40
370 A 20th century upright oak bureau,
the fall front to fitted interior, all over floral carved frieze and three long drawers on turned
legs - Est £30 - £50
371 A modern bronze effect wall mirror,
in the Art Nouveau taste, with a seated maiden and floral frame - Est £20 - £30
372 A modern Venetian style glass mirror,
circular, with cut decoration to edge - Est £30 - £40
373 A long low footstool,
on short cabriole legs, togther with an ebonised frame footstool and another (3) - Est £30 - £40
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374 A modern hardwood table,
designed as a seated cat with circular table top, together with a carved standing elephant (2)
375 An oak drop leaf table,
on baluster column and tripod supports
376 An Edwardian pot cupboard,
with carved door enclosing shelves, and a two door table cabinet
377 An Arts & Crafts purdonium,
the fall front carved with floral decoration - Est £20 - £30
378 A pine tool box,
with swing carry handles - Est £20 - £30
379 A lift top box,
with carved decoration to corners - Est £20 - £30
380 An Edwardian low chest of drawers,
of two short and two long drawers on short legs - Est £30 - £40
381 A 20th century oak bureau/bookcase,
of low form, with glazed bookcase to one side, alongside a fall front bureau over single drawer
and cupboard doors - Est £40 - £50
382 A wide pine sideboard/dresser base,
the rectangular top over three frieze drawers and two cupboard doors - Est £100 - £150

383 Vehicle: Citroen Relay HDI 1100 Enterprise
First registered 23.06.2006, 2900 kg gross, 1999cc, three seats, Tax May, MOT June, FSH Est £3,500 - £4,000
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